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Direction
Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum — Kerpen Buir Bf

42 stops

Open route schedule

Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum

Frechen Europark Lekkerland

Frechen Euro Park/Nord

Frechen Gut Neuenhof

Frechen Wiesenweg

Frechen Elisabethstr.

Frechen Hüchelner Str.

Frechen Freiheitsring

Frechen Rathaus

Frechen An St. Severin

Benzelrath Frechen-Benzelrath

Frechen Benzelrath Am Hang

Frechen Grefrath Wendeplatz

Frechen Habbelrath Holzhausenstr.

Frechen Habbelrath Klosterstr.

Kerpen Neubottenbroich Kirche

Kerpen Neubottenbroich Winterberg

Kerpen Horrem Bf

Kerpen Horrem Berufschule

Kerpen Horrem Markt

Kerpen Horrem Akazienweg

Route schedule
Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum — Kerpen Buir Bf

Monday 05:25-00:19
+1

Tuesday 05:37-02:40
+1

Wednesday 09:40-23:40

Thursday 05:25-00:19
+1

Friday 05:25-02:40
+1

Saturday 05:37-02:40
+1

Sunday 09:40-23:40

Route info

Direction: Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Kerpen Horrem Boisdorfer Str.

Kerpen Götzenkirchen Cyriakusstr.

Kerpen Götzenkirchen Im alten Hof

Kerpen Marienfeld

Kerpen Auf dem Vorst

Kerpen Burgstr.

Kerpen Kolping-Center

Kerpen Stadtarchiv

Kerpen Kolping-Museum

Kerpen Langenich Einkaufszentrum

Kerpen Langenich Stiftsstr.

Kerpen Manheim Bürgerzentrum

Kerpen Manheim Marienkapelle

Kerpen Blatzheim Bergerhausen

Kerpen Blatzheim Friedhof

Kerpen Blatzheim Mitte

Kerpen Blatzheim Kapelle

Kerpen Buir Zum Schlichshof

Kerpen Buir Fließstr.

Kerpen Buir Kirche

Kerpen Buir Bf



Direction
Kerpen Buir Bf — Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum

42 stops

Open route schedule

Kerpen Buir Bf

Kerpen Buir Kirche

Kerpen Buir Fließstr.

Kerpen Buir Zum Schlichshof

Kerpen Blatzheim Kapelle

Kerpen Blatzheim Mitte

Kerpen Blatzheim Friedhof

Kerpen Blatzheim Bergerhausen

Kerpen Manheim Marienkapelle

Kerpen Manheim Bürgerzentrum

Kerpen Langenich Stiftsstr.

Kerpen Langenich Einkaufszentrum

Kerpen Kolping-Museum

Kerpen Stadtarchiv

Kerpen Kolping-Center

Kerpen Burgstr.

Kerpen Auf dem Vorst

Kerpen Marienfeld

Kerpen Götzenkirchen Im alten Hof

Kerpen Götzenkirchen Cyriakusstr.

Kerpen Horrem Boisdorfer Str.

Kerpen Horrem Akazienweg

Kerpen Horrem Markt

Kerpen Horrem Berufschule

Kerpen Horrem Bf

Route schedule
Kerpen Buir Bf — Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum

Monday 03:52-00:13
+1

Tuesday 06:22-02:13
+1

Wednesday 08:33-23:13

Thursday 03:52-00:13
+1

Friday 03:52-02:13
+1

Saturday 06:22-02:13
+1

Sunday 08:33-23:13

Route info

Direction: Kerpen Buir Bf

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-976-2872731941-737132127


Kerpen Neubottenbroich Winterberg

Kerpen Neubottenbroich Kirche

Frechen Habbelrath Klosterstr.

Frechen Habbelrath Holzhausenstr.

Frechen Grefrath Wendeplatz

Frechen Benzelrath Am Hang

Benzelrath Frechen-Benzelrath

Frechen Mühlenbach

Frechen Rathaus

Frechen Freiheitsring

Frechen Hüchelner Str.

Frechen Elisabethstr.

Frechen Wiesenweg

Frechen Gut Neuenhof

Frechen Euro Park/Nord

Frechen Europark Lekkerland

Frechen Euro Park/Briefzentrum

976 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bergheim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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